
           Team 1  MARTY
           Team 2   CANNON
           Team 3   KEITH
           Team 4   SMITH

 Game Field High School Field
   6PM - 8PM    6PM - 8PM

Monday, Feb. 24, 2014 Team 2 none
Tuesday, Feb 25, 2014 Team 3 none
Thursday, Feb 27, 2014 Team 4 none
Friday, Feb 28,  2014 Team 1 none

   6PM - 8PM    6PM - 8PM
Monday, March 3 2014 Team 2 none
Tuesday, March 4 2014 Team 3 none
Thursday, March 6 2014 Team 4 none
Friday, March 7  2014 Team 1 none

    6PM - 8PM     6PM - 8PM
Monday, March 10 2014 Team 2 none
Tuesday, March 11 2014 Team 3 none
Thursday, March 13 2014 Team 1 Team 2

    6PM - 8PM      6PM-8PM
Monday, March 17, 2014 Team 1 Team 2
Thurday, March 20 2014 Team 4 Team 3
Monday, March 24 2014 Team 2 Team 1
Thurday, March 27 2014 Team 3 Team 4
Monday, March 31 2014 Team 1 Team 2

       6PM-8PM       6PM-8PM
Thurday, April 3 2014 Team 3 Team 1
Monday, April 7 2014 Team 2 Team 4
Thurday, April 10 2014 Team 1 Team 3
Monday, April 14 2014 Team 4 Team 2

       6PM-8PM       6PM-8PM
Monday, April 21 2014 Team 2 Team 1
Thurday, April 24 2014 Team 3 Team 4
Monday, April 28 2014 Team 1 Team 2
Thurday, May 1 2014 Team 4 Team 3
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